
Fill in the gaps

Cry Me Out by Pixie Lott

I got  (1)________  emails

You just don’t get females

Now, do you?

What’s in my heart

Is not in  (2)________  head

Anyway..

Mate, you’re too late

And you weren’t  (3)__________  the wait

Now, were you?

It’s out of my hands

Since you blew  (4)________   (5)________  chance

When you  (6)____________  me

You’ll have to cry me out

You’ll have to cry me out

The  (7)__________  that'll fall

Mean nothing at all

It’s time to get over yourself

Baby, you ain’t all that

Baby, there’s no way back

You can  (8)________  talking

But baby, I’m  (9)______________  away

When I found out

How you messed me about

I was  (10)____________  (heartbroken)

Back then I believed you

Now, I don’t need you

No more

The pic on  (11)________  phone

Proves you weren’t alone

She was with you, yeah

Now, I  (12)____________________  care

About who,  (13)________  or where

We’re through

You’ll  (14)________  to cry me out

You’ll have to cry me out

The tears that'll fall

Mean nothing at all

It’s  (15)________  to get over yourself

Baby, you ain’t all that

Baby, there’s no way back

You can  (16)________  talking

But baby, I’m walking away

Gonna  (17)________  to cry me out

Gonna  (18)________  to cry me out

Boy, there ain’t no doubt

Gonna  (19)________  to cry me out

Won’t hurt a little bit

Boy, better get  (20)________  to it

You can  (21)________  talking

But baby, I’m walking away

You’ll  (22)________  to cry me out

You’ll have to cry me out

The tears that'll fall

Mean nothing at all

It’s time to get over yourself

You'll Have to cry me out

You'll  (23)________  to cry me out  
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. your

2. your

3. worth

4. your

5. last

6. played

7. tears

8. keep

9. walking

10. broken

11. your

12. couldn’t

13. what

14. have

15. time

16. keep

17. have

18. have

19. have

20. used

21. keep

22. have

23. Have

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com

